

BASE BID					ERRG		Hurst Construction		Olin Excavation		Smith Excavation	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
2	8-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S.	1	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	7-06	SITE ISOLATION AND EROSION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
4	2-09	CULVERT REMOVAL	L.S.	1	\$ 21,850.00	\$ 21,850.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00
5	6-20	CULVERT AND WINGWALL PROCUREMENT	L.S.	1	\$ 151,600.00	\$ 151,600.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 100,500.00	\$ 100,500.00
6	6-20	CULVERT INSTALLATION	L.S.	1	\$ 33,700.00	\$ 33,700.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
7	6-20	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WINGWALLS	C.Y.	121	\$ 43.00	\$ 5,203.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 8,228.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 26,136.00
8	4-01	CRUSHED SURFACING	C.Y.	31	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,271.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,418.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 6,727.00
9	6-20	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR PIPEZONE BEDDING	C.Y.	20	\$ 43.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00
10	5-04	PAVEMENT	TON	28	\$ 515.00	\$ 14,420.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,300.00
11	8-19	STREAMBED SEDIMENTS	C.Y.	70	\$ 79.00	\$ 5,530.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 13,650.00
12	8-19	STREAMBED COBBLES	C.Y.	35	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 6,825.00
13	8-19	STREAMBED BOULDERS	E.A	60	\$ 121.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 6,360.00
14	8-26	RESTORATION	L.S.	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
<b>BASE BID – TOTAL</b>					<b>\$</b>	<b>279,119.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>413,760.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>309,581.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>397,798.00</b>